
SHRI CLOTH MARKET VAISHNAV HR. SEC. SCHOOL 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

SESSION : 2025-2026 

MONTH DAY DATE OCCASION 

April Sunday 06/04/2025 Ram Navami 

Thursday 10/04/2025 Mahaveer Jayanti 

Monday 14/04/2025 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Friday 18/04/2025 Good Friday 

Wednesday 30/04/2025 Parshuram Jayanti  

May Monday 12/05/2025 Buddh Purnima 

June Saturday 07/06/2025 Eid – ul- Zuha 

July Sunday 06/07/2025 Muharram 

August Saturday 09/08/2025 Raksha Bandhan  

Friday 15/08/2025 Independence Day School 

Celebration 

Saturday 16/08/2025 Janmashtami 

Wednesday 27/08/2025 Ganesh Chaturthi 

September Friday 05/09/2025 Eid Milad Un Nabi  

Sunday 07/09/2025 Next Day of Anant Chaturthi 

Tuesday 30/09/2025 Durga Ashtmi (Maha Ashtami) 

October Wednesday 01/10/2025 Maha Navmi 

Thursday 02/10/2025 Gandhi Jayanti / Vijaya 

Dashmi 

Friday 03/10/2025 Next Day of Dussehra  

Tuesday 07/10/2025 Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 

Saturday to 

Wednesday 

18/10/2025 

to 

22/10/2025 

Diwali Holiday  

November Wednesday 05/11/2025 Gurunanak Jayanti 

Saturday 15/11/2025 Birsa Munda Jayanti 

December Thursday 25/12/2025 Christmas 

January Thursday 01/01/2026 New Year 

Monday 26/01/2026 Republic Day 

February  Sunday 01/02/2026 Sant Ravidas Jayanti  

Sunday 15/02/2026 Mahashivratri  

March Wednesday 04/03/2026 Dhulandi  

Sunday 08/03/2026 Rangpanchami 

Thursday 19/03/2026 Gudi Padwa  

Saturday 21/03/2026 Eid-ul-Fitar 

Thursday 26/03/2026 Ram Navami 

Tuesday 31/03/2026 Mahaveer Jayanti 

 

 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/ambedkar-jayanti#:~:text=It%20falls%20on%20Sunday%2C%20April,Sunday%20opening%20hours%20in%20India.
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/religion/festivals/eid-milad-un-nabi-2023-date-rituals-and-significance/articleshow/103961821.cms


 

 

SHRI CLOTH MARKET VAISHNAV HR. SEC. SCHOOL 

SESSION : 2025-2026 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 

MONTH TOTAL 
DAYS 

TOTAL 
SUNDAY 

TOTAL 
HOLIDAYS 

NON-
TEACHING 
WORKING  

DAYS 

TEACHING 
WORKING  

DAYS 

April-25 30 04 04 22 22 

May-25 31 04 01 26 - 

June-25 30 05 1 24 13 

July-25 31 04 - 27 27 

August-25 31 05 04 22 22 

September-

25 

30 04 02 24 24 

October-25 31 04 08 19 19 

November-

25 

30 05 02 23 23 

December-25 31 04 01 26 26 

January-26 31 04 02 25 25 

February-26 28 04 - 24 24 

March-26 31 05 05 21 21 

Total 
365 52 30 283 246 

 

Note: 16 June 2025 ls School Re-Start gksxkA 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

SHRI CLOTH MARKET VAISHNAV HR. SEC. SCHOOL 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

SESSION: 2025-2026 

CLASS : NURSERY TO XII  

 

Periodic 
Test – I / 
Unit Test 

Term-I / 
Half Yearly 

Exam 

Class Test Periodic 
Test – II / 

Unit Test / 
Pre Board – 

I Exam 

Term-II / 
Annual 
Exam 

15/07/2025 
to 

21/07/2025 

15/09/2025 
to 

27/09/2025 

03/11/2025 
to 

10/11/2025 

15/12/2025 
to 

27/12/2025 

19/02/2026 
to 

11/03/2026 

PTM 
02/08/2025 

PTM 
11/10/2025 

PTM 
22/11/2025 

PTM 
10/01/2026 

RESULT 
28/03/2026 

 

 

 


